
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Kathryn Alexander - (171447) - Consett SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

34.42 355  08/02/14 Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier Durham Consett 3

34.70 346  13/07/13 Durham City End of Season Gala Durham Consett 3

35.17 333 H 08/12/13 Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Stanley Consett 3

35.18 332 H 12/02/12 Newburn New Year Meet Stanley Consett 3

35.24 331 H 29/03/14 North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza Stanley Consett 3

35.56 322 H 08/01/12 Peterlee Graded Meet Stanley Consett 4

35.88 313 H 10/12/11 Derwentside Christmas Cracker Stanley Consett 4

36.53 297 H 09/07/11 Newburn Summer Meet Stanley Consett 3

37.41 276 H 25/04/10 Derwentside 65 Roses Stanley Consett 3

40.49 218 H 11/07/09 Newburn Summer Meet Stanley Consett 3

41.02 209  16/05/09 Tynemouth Graded Meet Tynemouth Consett 3

42.31 191 F 25/10/08 Chester le Street Junior Chester-le-Street Consett 4

43.51 175 H 19/10/08 Middlesbrough Aut Series Middlesbrough Consett 3

44.41 165 H 25/10/08 Chester le Street Junior Chester-le-Street Consett 4

45.10 157 H 02/12/07 Wear Valley Xmas Stocking Bishop Auckland Consett 1

45.55 153 H 24/02/08 Derwentside Graded Meet Stanley Consett 4

46.33 145 H 20/05/07 Wear Valley Graded Meet Bishop Auckland Consett 2

46.35 145 H 09/12/07 Derwentside Xmas Cracker Stanley Consett 1

48.35 128  21/04/07 Gateshead Graded Meet Felling Consett 2

49.10 122 H 14/07/07 Newburn Non-National Qual Newcastle upon Tyne Consett 3

50.97 109 H 10/12/06 Derwentside Open Stanley Consett 1

52.19 101 H 27/10/07 Chester-Le-Street Open Chester-Le-Street Consett 4

52.33 101 H 21/01/07 Newburn ASC Annual Meet Gateshead Consett 3
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35.24 331 H 29/03/14 North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza Stanley Consett 3

34.42 355  08/02/14 Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier Durham Consett 3

35.17 333 H 08/12/13 Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Stanley Consett 3

34.70 346  13/07/13 Durham City End of Season Gala Durham Consett 3

35.18 332 H 12/02/12 Newburn New Year Meet Stanley Consett 3

35.56 322 H 08/01/12 Peterlee Graded Meet Stanley Consett 4

35.88 313 H 10/12/11 Derwentside Christmas Cracker Stanley Consett 4

36.53 297 H 09/07/11 Newburn Summer Meet Stanley Consett 3

37.41 276 H 25/04/10 Derwentside 65 Roses Stanley Consett 3

40.49 218 H 11/07/09 Newburn Summer Meet Stanley Consett 3

41.02 209  16/05/09 Tynemouth Graded Meet Tynemouth Consett 3

42.31 191 F 25/10/08 Chester le Street Junior Chester-le-Street Consett 4

44.41 165 H 25/10/08 Chester le Street Junior Chester-le-Street Consett 4

43.51 175 H 19/10/08 Middlesbrough Aut Series Middlesbrough Consett 3

45.55 153 H 24/02/08 Derwentside Graded Meet Stanley Consett 4

46.35 145 H 09/12/07 Derwentside Xmas Cracker Stanley Consett 1

45.10 157 H 02/12/07 Wear Valley Xmas Stocking Bishop Auckland Consett 1

52.19 101 H 27/10/07 Chester-Le-Street Open Chester-Le-Street Consett 4

49.10 122 H 14/07/07 Newburn Non-National Qual Newcastle upon Tyne Consett 3

46.33 145 H 20/05/07 Wear Valley Graded Meet Bishop Auckland Consett 2

48.35 128  21/04/07 Gateshead Graded Meet Felling Consett 2

52.33 101 H 21/01/07 Newburn ASC Annual Meet Gateshead Consett 3

50.97 109 H 10/12/06 Derwentside Open Stanley Consett 1
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